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Undunzane Tssnuude 18%
LL‘via'\‘iNaﬂﬁ”] Uﬁy 3 u\ﬁl]’u}lﬂ 2.30 - 2.90| 2.50 - 2.90 2.50 - 2.90| 2.50 - 2.90| 2.50 - 3.00 2.55-3.00]255-3.00|2.55 - 3.10{ 2.50 - 3.00|2.50 - 3.10 2.55-3.15|2.55-3.10| 2.55 - 3.10{ 2.55 - 3.20| 2.55 - 3.20 2.55-3.10| 2.55-3.10{ 2.55 - 3.05| 2.55 - 3.05| 2.55 - 3.10| 2.55-3.20 279
1. ﬁqi’]ﬂa%ﬁ’]ﬁ 2.40 - 2.80| 2.60 - 2.90 2.50 - 2.90| 2.60 - 2.90| 2.60 - 2.90 2.60 - 3.00(2.80-3.00/2.70 - 3.10{ 2.60 - 2.902.60 - 3.10 2.60 - 3.00| 2.70 - 3.10| 2.70 - 3.10{ 2.80 - 3.20| 2.70 - 3.20 2.60 - 3.10| 2.60 - 3.10{ 2.60 - 3.05| 2.60 - 3.05| 2.70 - 3.10| 2.70 - 3.10 283
2. ﬂiﬁz"ﬁ' 2.30 - 290|250 - 2.90{ 2.50 - 2.90| 2.50 - 2.90| 2.60 - 3.00 2.60 - 3.00| 2.60 - 3.00| 2.70 - 3.00{ 2.50 - 3.00|2.50 - 2.90 270 - 3.05|270 - 3.05| 270 - 3.05(2.80 - 3.10| 2.80 - 3.10 2.60 - 3.00( 2.60 - 3.00( 2.60 - 3.00| 2.60 - 3.052.60 - 3.05 2.80 - 3.20 281
3. ‘q&]‘w% 2.55-2.80|250-280(2.50 - 2.80| 2.50 - 2.80| 2.50 - 2.80 2.55-2.80| 2.55-280|2.55 - 2.80{ 2.50 - 2.802.50 - 2.80 2.55-2.90|2.55-290|2.55 - 2.90{2.55 - 2.90| 2.55 - 3.00 2.55-2.90|255-290{255-290]2.55 - 2.90| 2.55 - 2.90! 2.55-3.00 270
wialuudy Tssnudude (aiwq_ﬁﬂ) 8.20| 8.20 8.20 8.20| 820 8.00| 8.00 8.00 8.00| 7.70 7.60 | 7.60 7.60 7.80
YIAINAIN ANY
Eﬂﬁuaﬁ (La) aﬁ,ﬂLLHﬂ 15.75 - 16.00| 1575 - 16.00 | 15.75 - 16.00| 15.75 - 16.25| 15.75 - 16.25 16.00 - 16.25| 16.25 - 16.50 | 16.25 - 16.50 | 16.25 - 16.50| 16.25 - 16.50! 16.25 - 16.50| 16.25 - 16.50| 16.25 - 16.75 | 16.25 - 16.75| 16.00 - 16.50) 16.00 - 16.25| 15.75 - 16.00 | 15.50 - 16.00 | 15.50 - 16.00| 16.00 - 16.25 16.25 - 16.75) ]_6.]_6
EﬂﬁuLuéﬂiuaU 16.25 - 16.50| 16.25 - 16.50 | 16.25 - 16.50| 16.25 - 16.50 16.25 - 16.50 16.25 - 16.50| 16.50 - 17.00| 16.50 - 17.00 | 16.50 - 17.00| 16.50 - 17.00! 16.50 - 17.00| 16.50 - 17.00{ 16.50 - 17.00 | 16.50 - 17.00| 16.50 - 17.00| 16.50 - 17.00| 16.50 - 17.00 | 16.50 - 17.00 | 16.50 - 17.00| 16.50 - 17.00 16.50 - 17.00 ]_524
ﬁqﬁ’uu%qmé; BULK 5\3 21.00 - 22.00| 21.00 - 22.00 | 21.00 - 22.00 | 21.00 - 22.00 21.00 - 22.00 21.00 - 22.00{ 21.00 - 22.00| 21.00 - 22.00 | 21.00 - 22.00 | 21.00 - 22.00 21.00 - 22.00| 21.00 - 22.00| 21.00 - 22.00 21.00 - 22.00 | 21.00 - 22.00| 21.00 - 22.00] 21.00 - 22.00 | 21.00 - 22.00| 21.00 - 22.00| 21.00 - 22.00 21.00 - 22.00) 21.50
aLﬁﬂguU%a‘Vlé 16.00 - 16.50| 16.00 - 16.50 | 16.00 - 16.50| 16.00 - 16.50 | 16.00 - 16.50 16.25 - 16.50( 16.50 - 16.75 | 16.50 - 16.75| 16.50 - 16.75| 16.50 - 16.75 16.50 - 16.75| 16.50 - 16.75| 16.50 - 17.00 | 16.50 - 17.00| 16.50 - 16.75] 16.25 - 16.50 16.00 - 16.25| 16.00 - 16.25| 16.00 - 16.25| 16.25 - 16.50| 16.25 - 16.50 16.45
AAIMUNATY
CPO (Gafin/mu) 2,115.00(2,125.00{2,125.00| 2,135.00 2,135.00| 2,130.0012,120.00 2,115.00 2,165.00| 2,155.00(2,140.00|2,125.00 2,100.00{2,070.00| 2,075.00| 2,105.00 | 2,090.00 2,119.12
RBD PO (US$/i1) 530.00| 532.50| 532.50| 532.50 535.00| 535.00| 532.50| 532.50 537.50| 535.00| 532.50| 532.50 527.50| 520.00| 520.00| 525.00| 520.00 530.15
RBD PL (US$/6i1) 532.00| 533.00| 535.00| 534.50 537.00| 533.00| 537.00| 536.00 542.00| 537.00| 533.00| 533.00 527.00| 519.00| 515.50| 525.50| 522.00 531.26
RBD ST (USS$/f) 552.50| 547.50| 547.50| 550.00 552.50| 550.00| 547.50| 545.00 550.00| 542.50| 537.50| 537.50 532.50| 520.00| 525.00| 527.50| 522.50 540.44
SnsmaniUaey (BOT) dasnan 30.62 | 30.66| 30.60| 30.57| 30.65 30.65| 30.64| 30.62| 30.50| 30.43 3049 3057 30.54| 30.57| 30.49 30.48| 30.52| 30.58| 30.61| 30.63 30.57
SasmaniUagY MYR : 1 USS 4.21 4.21 4.20 4.19| 4.18 4.17| 4.7 4.17 4.17|  4.16 417 4.8 4.18 4.19| 4.8 4.17| 418 4.19 4.19 4.19 4.18
Y / 1 5909 7.26 7.24 7.24 727 731 731 7.33 731 729\ 7.28 730 7.30 7.28 727  1.27 7.28| 728 7.28 7.28 7.29 7.28
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